Measuring Systems – Quasi Absolute
C10
Willtec Messtechnik ek ● Eschenweg 4 ● 79232 March-Hugstetten ● GERMANY
Fon: +49 (0) 7665/93465-0 ● Fax: +49 (0) 7665/93465-22
www.willtec.de ● Email: info@willtec.de
Page 1 to 3
C
1

E
N
Ordering Example
Type C10 - KIT-III - 0.3 - BL - HW
Housing
KIT-I = installation housing; incl. battery-box
[7367].
KIT-III = mountable housing short
KIT-IV = mountable housing large
Cable Length [m]
0,3/0,5/1,0/1,5/2,0
Housing - Color
BL = blue RAL 5015
Accessory
HBL = retaining plate for KIT-I [7638]
HW = bracket for KIT-III and IV [13530]
Variations on Request
C10-KIT-I-HW
[7609, 90°]
[8209, 45°]
bracket
C10-KIT-I-HB
[7872]
mounting bracket
C10-KIT-III-GAM
[3280]
link joint
Type PM5 - 18 - 1.0 - 0 - DB50
Pole Pitch [mm]
Accuracy
18 = 18 µm
36 = 36 µm
Measuring Length [m]
The entered amount should be on each side 40
mm longer than the desired measuring length
Reference Point
0 = without
Cover Tape
0 = without
DB50 = for PM5